1:21 pm Sat 7 Feb, 26

West Texas Track

Date Description Location Start Event Name Event Type
Thu ~— ————"|Borger ' 30epr_ | MS Track @ Borger Mee
FriQ SpearmanH-S— TBD<__ |HS Tra me—__ |Mee
Tue 03/01/2022 7th grade Boys and Girls Sanford-Fritch H S TBD MS Track 7th Grade @ Pantex Relays [ Meet
Tue 03/01/2022 All Spring Sports (Baseball, [Track - HS 3:00 pm [ Spring Sports Pictures

Softball, Golf, Tennis, Track) | Softball Field

Baseball Field

Thu 03/03/2022 8th Grade Boys and Girls Sanford-Fritch H S TBD MS Track 8th Grade @ Pantex Relays [Meet
Fri 03/04/2022 Sanford-Fritch H S TBD HS Track @ Pantex Relays Meet
Tue 03/08/2022 River Road High School TBD MS Track @ River Road Meet
Thu River Road High=Sehest—_____ | TBD<__ |HS Track @ RiverResd——____ |Mes
Fri 03/25/2022 Gruver H S TBD MS Track @ Gruver Meet
Sat 03/26/2022 GruverH S TBD HS Track @ Gruver Meet
Thu 03/31/2022 Sunray H S TBD HS Track @ Sunray Meet
Sat 04/02/2022 District 1-2A Jr. High Track |Sunray H S TBD District 1-2A Jr. High Track Meet

Meet
Thu 04/07/2022 1-2A District Track Meet Sanford-Fritch H S 6:00 pm 1-2A District Track Meet
Fri 04/08/2022 1-2A District Track Meet Sanford-Fritch H S 6:00 pm 1-2A District Track Meet
Wed 04/13/2022 District 1-2A and 2-2A Comanche Stadium - HS 9:00 am [Area Track Meet
Fri 04/29/2022 West Texas A&M University 9:45 am Region 1-2A Track Meet
Sat 04/30/2022 West Texas A&M University 9:45 am |Region 1-2A Track Meet
Fri 05/13/2022 Mike A. Meyers Stadium 9:00 am |State Track meet




